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Description

200903020000
73280

03/02/2009
11:39:13

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RBC BANK 38 38 Lot#:21
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200903020000
73280

03/02/2009
11:39:13

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RBC BANK Other:SEE
INST

200903020000
73280

03/02/2009
11:39:13

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RBC BANK 38 38 Lot#:25
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200903260001
12780

03/26/2009
03:29:33

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

LEROUX
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA

Sec:23
Twn:18S
Rng:1E BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200903260001
12780

03/26/2009
03:29:33

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

LEROUX
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA

Sec:26
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39 90 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:90
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-7
15 AND 16

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39 90 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:90
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-7
15 AND 16

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39 90 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:90
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-7
15 AND 16

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:25
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR



200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:21
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:19
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

38 38 Lot#:27
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200903020000
73280

03/02/2009
11:39:13

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RBC BANK 38 38 Lot#:19
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200903260001
12780

03/26/2009
03:29:33

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

LEROUX
ENTERTAINM
ENT
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA

Other:SEE
INST

200903260001
12800

03/26/2009
03:29:35

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

SAUNDERS
BRIDGE

200712200005
71300

200911050004
13780

11/05/2009
10:10:58

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS ALIANT BANK 38 38 Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39 90 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:90
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-7
15 AND 16

200912160004
61710

12/16/2009
03:59:04

TP
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TP LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39 90 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:39 Pg:90
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-7
15 AND 16


