Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	NT COMPA First Reference	
			,	,,			1.35				Description
200903020000 73280	03/02/2009 11:39:13	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RBC BANK			38	38		Lot#:21 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200903020000 73280	03/02/2009 11:39:13	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RBC BANK						Other:SEE INST
200903020000 73280	03/02/2009 11:39:13	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RBC BANK			38	38		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200903260001 12780	03/26/2009 03:29:33	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	LEROUX ENTERTAINM ENT CORPORATIO N OF AMERICA						Sec:23 Twn:18S Rng:1E BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200903260001 12780	03/26/2009 03:29:33	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	LEROUX ENTERTAINM ENT CORPORATIO N OF AMERICA						Sec:26 Twn:18S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			39	90		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:90 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-7 15 AND 16
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			39	90		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:90 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-7 15 AND 16
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			39	90		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:90 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-7 15 AND 16
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			38	38		Lot#:25 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC			38	38		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR

200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	8	38		Lot#:21 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	8	38		Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	8	38		Lot#:26 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	8	38		Lot#:27 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200903020000 73280	03/02/2009 11:39:13	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RBC BANK	3	8	38		Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200903260001 12780	03/26/2009 03:29:33	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	LEROUX ENTERTAINM ENT CORPORATIO N OF AMERICA					Other:SEE INST
200903260001 12800	03/26/2009 03:29:35	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	SAUNDERS BRIDGE				200712200005 71300	
200911050004 13780	11/05/2009 10:10:58	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ALIANT BANK	3	8	38		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	9	90		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:90 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-7 15 AND 16
200912160004 61710	12/16/2009 03:59:04	TP DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TP LAND COMPANY LLC	3	9	90		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:90 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-7 15 AND 16